
 
 

WILDWOOD HOUSING AUTHORITY 
3700 NEW JERSEY AVE - P.O. BOX 1379 

WILDWOOD, NJ 08260 
TEL: 729-0220 
FAX: 729- 4168 

TDD: 1-800-545-1833 Ext. 851 
Website: www.wildwoodhousing.org 

 
 
Attention the Wildwood Housing Authority office will be closed in observance of the 
following holidays in 2024: 
 

**Holiday*****            Date Observed Office Closed 
 
*New Year*s Day 2024    Monday, January 1, 2024 
*Martin Luther King Day    Monday, January 15, 2024 
*Presidents Day      Monday, February 19, 2024 
*Good Friday      Friday, March 29, 2024 
*Memorial Day      Monday, May 27, 2024 
*Juneteenth Independence Day   Friday, June 21, 2024 
*Independence Day     Thursday, July 4, 2024 
*Labor Day      Monday, September 2, 2024 
*Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples' Day Monday, October 14, 2024 
*General Election     Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
*Veterans Day      Monday, November 11, 2024 
*Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 28, 2024 
*Day After Thanksgiving    Friday, November 29, 2023 
*Christmas Eve      Tuesday, December 24, 2024 
*Christmas      Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
*New Year's Day 2025    Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

 
Be aware that it is unknown if there will be any early closing or full day 

WHA office closings due to adverse weather. 
 

The emergency work order number for after hours, Holiday & weekends 
609-551-8836 

 
Thank you, Administration. 


